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SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION 
 
Table 3.11: Fall 2006 School/College Ethnic Composition Percentages 
 
Percent of 
each 
school/college 

 
Native 
American 

Black, 
non-
Hispanic 

 
Asian/Pacific 
Islander 

 
Hispanic 

Combined 
Ethnic 
Minorities 

 
International 

 
Caucasian 

Arts 1.5% 3.2% 9.8% 3.4% 17.9% 0.9% 81.2%
Business 0.9% 2.6% 4.5% 3.2% 11.1% 1.4% 87.5%
Nursing 0.2% 2.4% 4.3% 1.3% 8.2% 0.4% 91.4%
Dentistry 0.0% 1.8% 11.4% 5.0% 18.1% 1.5% 80.4%
Law 0.6% 2.1% 2.5% 3.06% 8.9% 0.6% 90.65%
Medicine 0.8% 2.4% 13.5% 4.2% 20.8% 0.6% 78.6%
Pharmacy and 
Health 
Professions 

 
0.5% 

 
3.3% 

 
11.0%

 
1.9%

 
16.7%

 
1.1% 

 
82.3%

Graduate 0.4% 3.8% 2.3% 2.3% 8.8% 11.0% 80.2%
University 
College 

 
1.3% 

 
5.4% 

 
4.4%

 
2.5%

 
13.6%

 
3.5% 

 
83.0%

TOTAL 0.9% 3.0% 8.1% 3.1% 15.1% 1.8% 83.0%
 
 


