## SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.11: Fall 2006 School/College Ethnic Composition Percentages

Percent of		Black,			Combined		
each	Native	non-	Asian/Pacific	Hispanic	Ethnic	International	Caucasian
school/college	American	Hispanic	Islander	•	Minorities		
Arts	1.5%	3.2%	9.8%	3.4%	17.9%	0.9%	81.2%
Business	0.9%	2.6%	4.5%	3.2%	11.1%	1.4%	87.5%
Nursing	0.2%	2.4%	4.3%	1.3%	8.2%	0.4%	91.4%
Dentistry	0.0%	1.8%	11.4%	5.0%	18.1%	1.5%	80.4%
Law	0.6%	2.1%	2.5%	3.06%	8.9%	0.6%	90.65%
Medicine	0.8%	2.4%	13.5%	4.2%	20.8%	0.6%	78.6%
Pharmacy and							
Health	0.5%	3.3%	11.0%	1.9%	16.7%	1.1%	82.3%
Professions							
Graduate	0.4%	3.8%	2.3%	2.3%	8.8%	11.0%	80.2%
University							
College	1.3%	5.4%	4.4%	2.5%	13.6%	3.5%	83.0%
TOTAL	0.9%	3.0%	8.1%	3.1%	15.1%	1.8%	83.0%